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HARVEST SEQUENCE LIST
Rehearsal Units

Seq. Name

Waiting, waiting

Om Got the Job

InterPlanta Starter Kit

It’s all in the package
Tell your mother the truth

Ginni Intro

Sex on the roof

Keep Smiling All Day Long
Jettu Back from the Streets
Dangerous Door Thumping

Jettu taken for Harvest

What happened to Jeetu

Jeetu is returned

Can You See Me, Jeetu?

Jettu falls in love with virtual
Ginni

Jettu willingly goes with the
guards,

Ma gets Video Couched

Meet Virtual Virgil

Pages

7-9

9-13
13-18

18-18
18-22
22-28

28-33
34-41

42-46
47-53

53-61

61-63
63-64

64-67
67-73

73-74

74-80

81

Characters

Ma, Jaya
Om, Ma, Jaya

3 guards, Om, Ma,
Jaya

Ma, Jaya, Om

Ma, Jaya, Om

Ginni, Om, Ma, Jaya
Jaya, Jeetu

Ginni, Om, Ma, Jaya
Jettu, Om, Ma, Jaya
Jettu, Om, Ma, Jaya

3 guards, Jettu, Om,
Ma, Jaya

Jaya, Om, Ma,

Jaya, Om, Ma, Jeetu,
3 guards

Jeetu, Om, Jaya, Ma
Jeetu, Om, Jaya, Ma,

Ginni
Jeetu, Om, Jaya, Ma,
3 guards

Om, Jaya, Ma, 3
guards

Jettu, Jaya, Om,
(Ma), Guard 1

Comments

Jaya knows from the start the
the nature of the job

Sc. 2 in script, same day later
(maybe 7 P.M)

Sc. 3 in script, midnight)

Act 2, Sc. 1 — 2 months later
character Bidyut-Bai is cut

Act 2, Sc. 2—a couple of hours
later.

Act2,Sc. 3

Act 2, Sc, 4 (at night)

Act 3, Sc, 1

Note: the video couch has lines
—should be a western sounding
voice...

Act 3, Sc. 2 (Ma is in the video
couch, and Om is probably
slouched by the door

Jeetu needs to magically appear
(p. 82) and disappear (p. 89).



