HARVEST SEQUENCE LIST Rehearsal Units

Seq, #	Seq. Name	Pages	Characters	Comments
1	Waiting, waiting	7-9	Ma, Jaya	Jaya knows from the start the the nature of the job
2	Om Got the Job	9-13	Om, Ma, Jaya	
3	InterPlanta Starter Kit	13-18	3 guards, Om, Ma, Jaya	
4	It's all in the package	18-18	Ma, Jaya, Om	
5	Tell your mother the truth	18-22	Ma, Jaya, Om	
6	Ginni Intro	22-28	Ginni, Om, Ma, Jaya	Sc. 2 in script, same day later (maybe 7 P.M)
7	Sex on the roof	28-33	Jaya, Jeetu	Sc. 3 in script, midnight)
8	Keep Smiling All Day Long	34-41	Ginni, Om, Ma, Jaya	Act 2, Sc. 1 — 2 months later character Bidyut-Bai is cut
9	Jettu Back from the Streets	42-46	Jettu, Om, Ma, Jaya	
10	Dangerous Door Thumping	47-53	Jettu, Om, Ma, Jaya	Act 2, Sc. 2—a couple of hours later.
11	Jettu taken for Harvest	53-61	3 guards, Jettu, Om, Ma, Jaya	Act 2, Sc. 3
12	What happened to Jeetu	61-63	Jaya, Om, Ma,	Act 2, Sc, 4 (at night)
13	Jeetu is returned	63-64	Jaya, Om, Ma, Jeetu, 3 guards	
14	Can You See Me, Jeetu?	64-67	Jeetu, Om, Jaya, Ma	Act 3, Sc, 1
15	Jettu falls in love with virtual Ginni	67-73	Jeetu, Om, Jaya, Ma, Ginni	
16	Jettu willingly goes with the guards,	73-74	Jeetu, Om, Jaya, Ma, 3 guards	
17	Ma gets Video Couched	74-80	Om, Jaya, Ma, 3 guards	Note: the video couch has lines—should be a western sounding voice
18	Meet Virtual Virgil	81	Jettu, Jaya, Om, (Ma), Guard 1	Act 3, Sc. 2 (Ma is in the video couch, and Om is probably slouched by the door Jeetu needs to magically appear (p. 82) and disappear (p. 89).